FEATURES
• Zirconium dioxide (ZrO2) sensing elements
• Long life, non-depleting technology
• Integral heating element
• High accuracy
• Requires an external interface board to operate1
 OUTPUT VALUES
Oxygen pressure range   2mbar—3bar max

ELECTRICAL INTERFACE
Molex Connector
ORDER INFORMATION
Generate your specific part number using the convention
shown below. Use only those letters and numbers that correspond
to the sensor options you require — omit those you do not.
 OUTLINE DRAWING AND MOUNTING INFORMATION
All dimensions shown in mm.
Molex mating connector
39-01-2061 (plastic plug)
39-00-0041 (pins)
X= 55mm for O2S-FR-T2-18A
X= 48mm for O2S-FR-T2-18B
X= 28mm for O2S-FR-T2-18C
O 2 S - T 2 - 1 8 - F R X - X X X
Pin Designation
1 Pump (Red)
2 Common (Black)
3 Heater (1) (Yellow)
4 Sense (Blue)
5 Heater (2) (Yellow)
Probe Length  Termination
A
55mm
Blank
0.15m cable
B
45mm
002
0.3m cable
C
28mm
003
1.1m cable
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
SST Sensing:
  O2S-FR-T2-18BM-B  O2S-FR-T2-18BM-C  O2S-FR-T2-18BM-A